
Builder: ZIMMERMAN

Year Built: 2002

Model: cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 36' (10.97mm)

Beam: 13.16

Max Draft: 3' 10" (1.17mm)

MYSTIC ROSE — ZIMMERMAN

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Mystic Rose — ZIMMERMAN from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Mystic Rose — ZIMMERMAN or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/zimmerman/z36/mystic_rose/2002/327003/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/zimmerman/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/zimmerman/z36/mystic_rose/2002/327003/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/zimmerman/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/zimmerman/z36/mystic_rose/2002/327003/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/zimmerman/z36/mystic_rose/2002/327003/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

8711478_20230302091207958_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230302091219067_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230302091238052_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230302091243581_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230302091327826_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230302091249918_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230302091305129_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230302091323322_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230302091300048_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230302091309682_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230302091334504_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114921446_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114841584_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114838568_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114845679_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114849832_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114855286_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114858341_1_XLARGE

Mystic Rose — ZIMMERMAN Page 2 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

8711478_20230306114903048_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114906623_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114929402_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114917611_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114937752_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114932863_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114956840_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114945219_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114948121_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114941214_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115008587_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115012749_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115020415_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115016899_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115025295_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115028546_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115004831_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115043016_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115033026_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115035619_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115046698_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115050479_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115054290_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115057279_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115109617_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115104967_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115101628_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115112494_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115116555_1_XLARGE

Mystic Rose — ZIMMERMAN Page 3 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

20

20

20

20

20

8711478_20230306115119931_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115126517_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115130424_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115123299_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115133375_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115215845_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115219089_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115223344_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115227255_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115141792_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115149764_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115146580_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115211254_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115207650_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115202886_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115157881_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115153628_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115138297_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115230895_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115234375_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115240906_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115245450_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306115238414_1_XLARGE

8711478_20230306114910600_1_XLARGE

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Mystic Rose — ZIMMERMAN Page 4 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Just Reduced to $249,000

Built on a tested commercial fishing hull the BHM 36 from the Atlantic Boat Company in Maine,
then customized and finished by Zimmerman Marine as a pleasure craft. This Vessel is designed
to explore, Single 500hp Yanmar Diesel under 1135hrs, Vetus Bow Thruster, Full
Raymarine/Garmin Electronics Suite, Full stabilizing keel with prop protecting strut, Large Salon,
Roomy Stateroom and Head with shower, Additional Coach Top Storage with Dinghy Davit with
Crane, and Solar Panel. Be Ready to Travel.

Seller will entertain purchase price negotiation for generator installation up to $10,000.00

Category: cruiser Sub Category: Downeast

Model Year: 2002 Year Built: 2002

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 36' (10.97mm) Beam: 13.16

Max Draft: 3' 10" (1.17mm)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 140 Gallons Holding Tank: 40 Gal Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 315 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Yanmar

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6
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